
Annexure 3
Leading Hotels Ltd Date of 

commen
cement 
of CIRP

25-06-2021 List of creditors as on 01-06-2022 (Amount in Rs.)

1
UVARCL (Assigned From Yes 

Bank Limited)
13-07-2021         1,89,92,27,764         1,70,82,92,992 Loan   1,70,82,92,992   1,70,82,92,992 No 47.79        19,09,34,772 

Name of the corporate debtor 

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
Amount 

of 
continge- 
nt claim

Amount 
covered by 

security interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Sl. No.

Remar
k s, if 
any

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted

Natu
re of 
clai
m

Wheth
er 
relate
d 
party?

% of voting 
share in 

CoC

Amount of 
claim 
under 

verification

Name of Creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


